SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RND 2 Leaderboard

S GROSS - S FLIGHT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Player

Adame, Manuel R
Carlsbad Maga

Cooper, Kenneth R
Carlsbad Maga

Escamillo, Alex
Riverside S C Maga

Figueroa, Ramon
La Sc Maga

Dominguez, Ronald G
San Bernardino Sc Maga

Permenter, Michael
Scmaga Vista CA Chapter

Lopez, Manuel
San Bernardino Sc Maga

Gonzalez, Raul
San Diego Chap Sc Maga

Verdugo, Fernando A
San Diego Chap Sc Maga

Canales, Eddie R
Scmaga Vista CA Chapter

Moreno, Arnulfo Fito
San Diego Chap Sc Maga

Favela Jr, Luis
San Bernardino Sc Maga

Viorato, Basilio 'Bosi'
San Diego Chap Sc Maga

Campos, Carlos
Carlsbad Maga

Mercado, Rudy
Carlsbad Maga

Young, Michael
Carlsbad Maga

Bonnette, Larry
La Sc Maga

Delrio, Daniel
Scmaga Vista CA Chapter

Hawkins, Daniel
San Diego Chap Sc Maga

Reyna, Enrique
Carlsbad Maga

Nap, Philip
San Diego Chap Sc Maga

+12

+16

+19

+21

+23

+28

+28

+29

+32

+32

+33

+33

+34

+36

+36

+40

+41

+41

+44

+45

+45

77

77

85

85

85

88

89

90

92

81

87

90

86

89

90

88

88

94

90

94

89

R1

LEGND

LEGND

LEGND

LEGND

LEGND

LEGND

LEGND

LEGND

LEGND

RSORT

LEGND

LEGND

LEGND

LEGND

LEGND

LEGND

LEGND

LEGND

RSORT

RSORT

LEGND

78

82

77

79

81

83

82

82

83

94

89

86

90

89

89

95

95

90

97

94

99

R2

RSORT

RSORT

RSORT

RSORT

RSORT

RSORT

RSORT

RSORT

RSORT

LEGND

RSORT

RSORT

LEGND

LEGND

RSORT

RSORT

LEGND

RSORT

LEGND

LEGND

RSORT

Total
Gross

155
159
162
164
166
171
171
172
175
175
176
176
176
178
179
183
183
184
187
188

188




23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

© DNF

SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RND 2 Leaderboard

Flores, Joe
Riverside S C Maga

Edwards, Gary R
San Diego Chap Sc Maga

Gonzales, Vincent T
Orange Co Maga

Donegan, Raymond
Carlsbad Maga

Barajas, Art Sr.
La Sc Maga

Onstott, Charles
Carlsbad Maga

Ramos, Frank
Carlsbad Maga

Dominguez, David
Scmaga Vista CA Chapter

Real, Frank R
San Diego Chap Sc Maga

Ozbirn, James S
Scmaga Vista CA Chapter

Leyva, Richard
San Diego Chap Sc Maga

Reyna, Efren
Carlsbad Maga

Herrera, Gus
Orange Co Maga

Chavarria, Dan
Orange Co Maga

Guerrero, Daniel
La Sc Maga

Hernandez, Carmen
San Diego Chap Sc Maga

Lara, Al
Scmaga Vista CA Chapter

Sanchez, Armando
Scmaga Vista CA Chapter

Granados, Gabriel
Scmaga Vista CA Chapter

Hernandez, Ciro
San Diego Chap Sc Maga

Guillen, Ruben
Orange Co Maga

Jimenez, Edmund
Scmaga Vista CA Chapter

+47

+47

+48

+49

+49

+50

+52

+53

+54

+54

+60

+61

+61

+62

+63

+63

+67

+68

+70

+99

+108

101 RSORT

95 RSORT

95 RSORT

97 RSORT

87 LEGND

95 LEGND

98 RSORT

102 RSORT

100 RSORT

97 LEGND

103 RSORT

104 RSORT

103 RSORT

111 RSORT

97 RSORT

98 RSORT

107 RSORT

107 RSORT

107 RSORT

123 RSORT

128 RSORT

91 RSORT

89 LEGND

95 LEGND

96 LEGND

95 LEGND

105 RSORT

97 LEGND

97 LEGND

94 LEGND

97 LEGND

100 RSORT

100 LEGND

100 LEGND

101 LEGND

94 LEGND

109 LEGND

111 LEGND

103 LEGND

104 LEGND

106 LEGND

119 LEGND

123 LEGND

NS LEGND

190
190
191
192
192
192
195
196
197
197
203
204
204
205
206
209
210
211
213
242
251

© DNF



SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RND 2 Leaderboard USGA

S NET - S FLIGHT

Total
Player R1 R2
y Net
Sanchez, Armando )
1 Scmaga Vista CA Chapter 1 73 RSORT 69 LEGND 142
Canales, Eddie R
2 Scmaga Vista CA Chapter +1 66 RSORT 78 LEGND 144
3 Viorato, Basilio 'Bosi' +2 70 LEGND 74 LEGND 144
San Diego Chap Sc Maga
4 Campos, Carlos +4 73 LEGND 73 LEGND 146
Carlsbad Maga
Flores, Joe
5 Riverside S C Maga +4 80 RSORT 67 LEGND 147
6 Adame, Manuel R +4 73 LEGND 74 RSORT 147
Carlsbad Maga
Escamillo, Alex
7 Riverside S C Maga +4 77 LEGND 70 RSORT 147
Favela Jr, Luis
8 San Bernardino Sc Maga +4 75 LEGND 72 RSORT 147
Real, Frank R
9 San Diego Chap Sc Maga +5 76 RSORT 72 LEGND 148
Permenter, Michael
10 Scmaga Vista CA Chapter +5 76 LEGND 72 RSORT 148
11 Cooper, Kenneth R +5 71 LEGND 77 RSORT 148
Carlsbad Maga
12 Figueroa, Ramon +5 77 LEGND 71 RSORT 148
La Sc Maga
Granados, Gabriel
13 Scmaga Vista CA Chapter +6 72 RSORT 77 LEGND 149
Ramos, Frank
14 Carlsbad Maga +8 76 RSORT 75 LEGND 151
15 Bonnette, Larry +9 72 LEGND 79 LEGND 151
La Sc Maga
Leyva, Richard
16 San Diego Chap Sc Maga +9 78 RSORT 74 LEGND 152
Moreno, Arnulfo Fito
17 San Diego Chap Sc Maga +9 75 LEGND 77 RSORT 152
Verdugo, Fernando A
18 San Diego Chap Sc Maga +10 81 LEGND 72 RSORT 153
Hawkins, Daniel
19 San Diego Chap Se Maga +10 73 RSORT 80 LEGND 153
Edwards, Gary R
20 San Diego Chap Sc Maga +10 77 RSORT 76 LEGND 153
21 Mercado, Rudy +11 77 LEGND 77 RSORT 154

Carlsbad Maga



23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

© DNF

SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RND 2 Leaderboard

Onstott, Charles
Carlsbad Maga

Dominguez, Ronald G
San Bernardino Sc Maga

Delrio, Daniel
Scmaga Vista CA Chapter

Lopez, Manuel
San Bernardino Sc Maga

Dominguez, David
Scmaga Vista CA Chapter

Reyna, Enrique
Carlsbad Maga

Hernandez, Carmen
San Diego Chap Sc Maga
Nap, Philip

San Diego Chap Sc Maga

Gonzales, Vincent T
Orange Co Maga

Gonzalez, Raul
San Diego Chap Sc Maga

Young, Michael
Carlsbad Maga

Donegan, Raymond
Carlsbad Maga

Herrera, Gus
Orange Co Maga

Reyna, Efren
Carlsbad Maga

Guerrero, Daniel
La Sc Maga

Chavarria, Dan
Orange Co Maga

Lara, Al
Scmaga Vista CA Chapter

Ozbirn, James S
Scmaga Vista CA Chapter

Barajas, Art Sr.
La Sc Maga

Hernandez, Ciro
San Diego Chap Sc Maga

Guillen, Ruben
Orange Co Maga

Jimenez, Edmund
Scmaga Vista CA Chapter

+12

+12

+12

+13

+14

+14

+15

+16

+17

+18

+19

+19

+19

+20

+20

+21

+22

+25

+26

+36

+46

76

79

79

81

83

79

78

74

80

84

77

82

82

84

76

91

85

82

75

92

94

75

LEGND

LEGND

LEGND

LEGND

RSORT

RSORT

RSORT

LEGND

RSORT

LEGND

LEGND

RSORT

RSORT

RSORT

RSORT

RSORT

RSORT

LEGND

LEGND

RSORT

RSORT

RSORT

78

76

76

75

74

78

83

85

80

77

85

80

80

79

87

73

80

86

94

87

95

NS

LEGND

RSORT

RSORT

RSORT

LEGND

LEGND

LEGND

RSORT

LEGND

RSORT

RSORT

LEGND

LEGND

LEGND

LEGND

LEGND

LEGND

RSORT

RSORT

LEGND

LEGND

LEGND

154
155
155
156
157
157
161
159
160
161
162
162
162
163
163
164
165
168
169
179
189

© DNF



