



# SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

## SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RND 2 Leaderboard



### S GROSS - S FLIGHT

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
1	<b>Adame, Manuel R</b> <i>Carlsbad Maga</i>	+12	77 <i>LEGND</i>	78 <i>RSORT</i>	155
2	<b>Cooper, Kenneth R</b> <i>Carlsbad Maga</i>	+16	77 <i>LEGND</i>	82 <i>RSORT</i>	159
3	<b>Escamillo, Alex</b> <i>Riverside S C Maga</i>	+19	85 <i>LEGND</i>	77 <i>RSORT</i>	162
4	<b>Figueroa, Ramon</b> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+21	85 <i>LEGND</i>	79 <i>RSORT</i>	164
5	<b>Dominguez, Ronald G</b> <i>San Bernardino Sc Maga</i>	+23	85 <i>LEGND</i>	81 <i>RSORT</i>	166
6	<b>Permenter, Michael</b> <i>Scmaga Vista CA Chapter</i>	+28	88 <i>LEGND</i>	83 <i>RSORT</i>	171
7	<b>Lopez, Manuel</b> <i>San Bernardino Sc Maga</i>	+28	89 <i>LEGND</i>	82 <i>RSORT</i>	171
8	<b>Gonzalez, Raul</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+29	90 <i>LEGND</i>	82 <i>RSORT</i>	172
9	<b>Verdugo, Fernando A</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+32	92 <i>LEGND</i>	83 <i>RSORT</i>	175
10	<b>Canales, Eddie R</b> <i>Scmaga Vista CA Chapter</i>	+32	81 <i>RSORT</i>	94 <i>LEGND</i>	175
11	<b>Moreno, Arnulfo Fito</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+33	87 <i>LEGND</i>	89 <i>RSORT</i>	176
12	<b>Favela Jr, Luis</b> <i>San Bernardino Sc Maga</i>	+33	90 <i>LEGND</i>	86 <i>RSORT</i>	176
13	<b>Viorato, Basilio 'Bosi'</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+34	86 <i>LEGND</i>	90 <i>LEGND</i>	176
14	<b>Campos, Carlos</b> <i>Carlsbad Maga</i>	+36	89 <i>LEGND</i>	89 <i>LEGND</i>	178
15	<b>Mercado, Rudy</b> <i>Carlsbad Maga</i>	+36	90 <i>LEGND</i>	89 <i>RSORT</i>	179
16	<b>Young, Michael</b> <i>Carlsbad Maga</i>	+40	88 <i>LEGND</i>	95 <i>RSORT</i>	183
17	<b>Bonnette, Larry</b> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+41	88 <i>LEGND</i>	95 <i>LEGND</i>	183
18	<b>Delrio, Daniel</b> <i>Scmaga Vista CA Chapter</i>	+41	94 <i>LEGND</i>	90 <i>RSORT</i>	184
19	<b>Hawkins, Daniel</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+44	90 <i>RSORT</i>	97 <i>LEGND</i>	187
20	<b>Reyna, Enrique</b> <i>Carlsbad Maga</i>	+45	94 <i>RSORT</i>	94 <i>LEGND</i>	188
21	<b>Nap, Philip</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+45	89 <i>LEGND</i>	99 <i>RSORT</i>	188



# SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

## SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RND 2 Leaderboard



22	<b>Flores, Joe</b> <i>Riverside S C Maga</i>	+47	101 <i>RSORT</i>	89 <i>LEGND</i>	190
23	<b>Edwards, Gary R</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+47	95 <i>RSORT</i>	95 <i>LEGND</i>	190
24	<b>Gonzales, Vincent T</b> <i>Orange Co Maga</i>	+48	95 <i>RSORT</i>	96 <i>LEGND</i>	191
25	<b>Donegan, Raymond</b> <i>Carlsbad Maga</i>	+49	97 <i>RSORT</i>	95 <i>LEGND</i>	192
26	<b>Barajas, Art Sr.</b> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+49	87 <i>LEGND</i>	105 <i>RSORT</i>	192
27	<b>Onstott, Charles</b> <i>Carlsbad Maga</i>	+50	95 <i>LEGND</i>	97 <i>LEGND</i>	192
28	<b>Ramos, Frank</b> <i>Carlsbad Maga</i>	+52	98 <i>RSORT</i>	97 <i>LEGND</i>	195
29	<b>Dominguez, David</b> <i>Scmaga Vista CA Chapter</i>	+53	102 <i>RSORT</i>	94 <i>LEGND</i>	196
30	<b>Real, Frank R</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+54	100 <i>RSORT</i>	97 <i>LEGND</i>	197
31	<b>Ozborn, James S</b> <i>Scmaga Vista CA Chapter</i>	+54	97 <i>LEGND</i>	100 <i>RSORT</i>	197
32	<b>Leyva, Richard</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+60	103 <i>RSORT</i>	100 <i>LEGND</i>	203
33	<b>Reyna, Efren</b> <i>Carlsbad Maga</i>	+61	104 <i>RSORT</i>	100 <i>LEGND</i>	204
34	<b>Herrera, Gus</b> <i>Orange Co Maga</i>	+61	103 <i>RSORT</i>	101 <i>LEGND</i>	204
35	<b>Chavarria, Dan</b> <i>Orange Co Maga</i>	+62	111 <i>RSORT</i>	94 <i>LEGND</i>	205
36	<b>Guerrero, Daniel</b> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+63	97 <i>RSORT</i>	109 <i>LEGND</i>	206
37	<b>Hernandez, Carmen</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+63	98 <i>RSORT</i>	111 <i>LEGND</i>	209
38	<b>Lara, Al</b> <i>Scmaga Vista CA Chapter</i>	+67	107 <i>RSORT</i>	103 <i>LEGND</i>	210
39	<b>Sanchez, Armando</b> <i>Scmaga Vista CA Chapter</i>	+68	107 <i>RSORT</i>	104 <i>LEGND</i>	211
40	<b>Granados, Gabriel</b> <i>Scmaga Vista CA Chapter</i>	+70	107 <i>RSORT</i>	106 <i>LEGND</i>	213
41	<b>Hernandez, Ciro</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+99	123 <i>RSORT</i>	119 <i>LEGND</i>	242
42	<b>Guillen, Ruben</b> <i>Orange Co Maga</i>	+108	128 <i>RSORT</i>	123 <i>LEGND</i>	251
<b>i</b> DNF	<b>Jimenez, Edmund</b> <i>Scmaga Vista CA Chapter</i>	-	91 <i>RSORT</i>	NS <i>LEGND</i>	<b>i</b> DNF



# SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

## SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RND 2 Leaderboard



### S NET - S FLIGHT

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Net	R1	R2	Total Net
1	<b>Sanchez, Armando</b> <i>Scmaga Vista CA Chapter</i>	-1	73 <i>RSORT</i>	69 <i>LEGND</i>	142
2	<b>Canales, Eddie R</b> <i>Scmaga Vista CA Chapter</i>	+1	66 <i>RSORT</i>	78 <i>LEGND</i>	144
3	<b>Viorato, Basilio 'Bosi'</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+2	70 <i>LEGND</i>	74 <i>LEGND</i>	144
4	<b>Campos, Carlos</b> <i>Carlsbad Maga</i>	+4	73 <i>LEGND</i>	73 <i>LEGND</i>	146
5	<b>Flores, Joe</b> <i>Riverside S C Maga</i>	+4	80 <i>RSORT</i>	67 <i>LEGND</i>	147
6	<b>Adame, Manuel R</b> <i>Carlsbad Maga</i>	+4	73 <i>LEGND</i>	74 <i>RSORT</i>	147
7	<b>Escamillo, Alex</b> <i>Riverside S C Maga</i>	+4	77 <i>LEGND</i>	70 <i>RSORT</i>	147
8	<b>Favela Jr, Luis</b> <i>San Bernardino Sc Maga</i>	+4	75 <i>LEGND</i>	72 <i>RSORT</i>	147
9	<b>Real, Frank R</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+5	76 <i>RSORT</i>	72 <i>LEGND</i>	148
10	<b>Permenter, Michael</b> <i>Scmaga Vista CA Chapter</i>	+5	76 <i>LEGND</i>	72 <i>RSORT</i>	148
11	<b>Cooper, Kenneth R</b> <i>Carlsbad Maga</i>	+5	71 <i>LEGND</i>	77 <i>RSORT</i>	148
12	<b>Figueroa, Ramon</b> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+5	77 <i>LEGND</i>	71 <i>RSORT</i>	148
13	<b>Granados, Gabriel</b> <i>Scmaga Vista CA Chapter</i>	+6	72 <i>RSORT</i>	77 <i>LEGND</i>	149
14	<b>Ramos, Frank</b> <i>Carlsbad Maga</i>	+8	76 <i>RSORT</i>	75 <i>LEGND</i>	151
15	<b>Bonnette, Larry</b> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+9	72 <i>LEGND</i>	79 <i>LEGND</i>	151
16	<b>Leyva, Richard</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+9	78 <i>RSORT</i>	74 <i>LEGND</i>	152
17	<b>Moreno, Arnulfo Fito</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+9	75 <i>LEGND</i>	77 <i>RSORT</i>	152
18	<b>Verdugo, Fernando A</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+10	81 <i>LEGND</i>	72 <i>RSORT</i>	153
19	<b>Hawkins, Daniel</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+10	73 <i>RSORT</i>	80 <i>LEGND</i>	153
20	<b>Edwards, Gary R</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+10	77 <i>RSORT</i>	76 <i>LEGND</i>	153
21	<b>Mercado, Rudy</b> <i>Carlsbad Maga</i>	+11	77 <i>LEGND</i>	77 <i>RSORT</i>	154



# SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

## SCMAGA 2018 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RND 2 Leaderboard



22	<b>Onstott, Charles</b> <i>Carlsbad Maga</i>	+12	76 LEGND	78 LEGND	154
23	<b>Dominguez, Ronald G</b> <i>San Bernardino Sc Maga</i>	+12	79 LEGND	76 RSORT	155
24	<b>Delrio, Daniel</b> <i>Scmaga Vista CA Chapter</i>	+12	79 LEGND	76 RSORT	155
25	<b>Lopez, Manuel</b> <i>San Bernardino Sc Maga</i>	+13	81 LEGND	75 RSORT	156
26	<b>Dominguez, David</b> <i>Scmaga Vista CA Chapter</i>	+14	83 RSORT	74 LEGND	157
27	<b>Reyna, Enrique</b> <i>Carlsbad Maga</i>	+14	79 RSORT	78 LEGND	157
28	<b>Hernandez, Carmen</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+15	78 RSORT	83 LEGND	161
29	<b>Nap, Philip</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+16	74 LEGND	85 RSORT	159
30	<b>Gonzales, Vincent T</b> <i>Orange Co Maga</i>	+17	80 RSORT	80 LEGND	160
31	<b>Gonzalez, Raul</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+18	84 LEGND	77 RSORT	161
32	<b>Young, Michael</b> <i>Carlsbad Maga</i>	+19	77 LEGND	85 RSORT	162
33	<b>Donegan, Raymond</b> <i>Carlsbad Maga</i>	+19	82 RSORT	80 LEGND	162
34	<b>Herrera, Gus</b> <i>Orange Co Maga</i>	+19	82 RSORT	80 LEGND	162
35	<b>Reyna, Efen</b> <i>Carlsbad Maga</i>	+20	84 RSORT	79 LEGND	163
36	<b>Guerrero, Daniel</b> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+20	76 RSORT	87 LEGND	163
37	<b>Chavarria, Dan</b> <i>Orange Co Maga</i>	+21	91 RSORT	73 LEGND	164
38	<b>Lara, Al</b> <i>Scmaga Vista CA Chapter</i>	+22	85 RSORT	80 LEGND	165
39	<b>Ozborn, James S</b> <i>Scmaga Vista CA Chapter</i>	+25	82 LEGND	86 RSORT	168
40	<b>Barajas, Art Sr.</b> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+26	75 LEGND	94 RSORT	169
41	<b>Hernandez, Ciro</b> <i>San Diego Chap Sc Maga</i>	+36	92 RSORT	87 LEGND	179
42	<b>Guillen, Ruben</b> <i>Orange Co Maga</i>	+46	94 RSORT	95 LEGND	189
<b>i</b> DNF	<b>Jimenez, Edmund</b> <i>Scmaga Vista CA Chapter</i>	-	75 RSORT	NS LEGND	<b>i</b> DNF